
Monitor Network Health
Manage Moves & Changes

Identify Cable & Network Problems
Optimize Performance

CABLE AND NETWORK MANAGEMENT TOOL

For Network Managers & Technicians

Features
• Link Tests
• Configurable Ping Tests
• Trace Route 
• Device Emulation
• MAC Cloning/Spoofing
• Switch Port Information 
• Auto Test 
• Cable Length and Fault Location 
• Wiremap
• Port Identification 
• Tone Generator for Cable Tracing
• Test Fiber Links*
• Optical Power Meter*
• Rugged Weather Resistant Case 
• Rechargeable Li-ion Battery 
• Color Touch Screen Interface
• Cable Management Brackets
• Tilt Stand
• Built-in Help Screens
• Multiple Language Support
• PingerPro Tools - PC Based Software
• Download Test Results 
• Generate Professional Reports
• Install Firmware Updates
* Model 75 Only
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The PingerPro’s extensive features make it even easier for 
managers and technicians to meet the growing challenges 
of cable and network management.

The PingerPro brings a new level of cable testing with: 
fault location, Gigabit Ethernet capability, advanced IPv6 
support, and Logical Link Data Protocol (LLDP/CDP) to a 
powerful feature set that you use every day. As a result, the 
PingerPro is the complete high-performance first-response-
tool, designed to solve your most frequent network 
problems.

WHY PingerPro

Psiber Data Systems Inc. 7075-K Mission Gorge Road San Diego, CA 92120 Tel: 619 287 9973.  PingerPro is a Trademark of Psiber Data Systems Inc. 

Learn more at: www.psiber.com/pingerpro

Contents Includes:
1.	  PingerPro
2.	  Terminator
3.	  Single Mode 1310nm SFP*
4.	  Multimode 850nm SFP*
5.	  Case
6.	  Strap (+2 Buckles)
7.	  AC Power Adapter
8.	  RJ 45 Patch Cable
9.	  USB/Charging Cable
10.	Quick Start Guide
11.	Stylus

*+Fiber Option
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PRO70 PingerPro 70 Copper Retail List Price: $599.00
PRO75 PingerPro 75 Copper And Fiber Retail List Price: $899.00
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